

BUSINESS AND CORPORATE PARTNERS

MESA ARTS CENTER CONNECTS BUSINESSES TO NEW AUDIENCES TO ENHANCE YOUR BRAND AND ALIGN WITH YOUR VALUES.



PLACE YOUR COMPANY IN THE SPOTLIGHT WITH PERFORMING LIVE

With 60+ annual performances from world-class artists, Mesa Arts Center's Performing Live lineup features contemporary music, classical music, jazz, dance, theater, comedy, Broadway Series, National Geographic Live and more.



CELEBRATE SHARED EXPERIENCES AT COMMUNITY FESTIVALS

Mesa Arts Center's free outdoor festivals attract thousands of visitors each year. From the Valley's largest Día de los Muertos Festival to the Out To Lunch concert series, our festivals include something for everyone.



VISUALIZE YOUR BRAND AT MESA CONTEMPOARY ARTS MUSEUM EXHIBITIONS

A five-gallery museum that features changing exhibitions from emerging and internationally recognized artists, Mesa Contemporary Arts Museum attracts more than 30,000 visitors annually to its fall, spring and summer exhibitions.



BUILD A MORE CREATIVE WORKFORCE WITH THE COLLECTIVE

Mesa Arts Center's MABEL, Mobile Art Based Engagement Lab, takes community engagement on the road with MABEL. MABEL is an adaptable and flexible creative space and pop-up arts center on wheels with activities meant to create connections on the spot, prompt discussion, catalyze change and spark creativity through the arts.



IGNITE IMAGINATIONS THROUGH ARTS ENGAGEMENT PROGRAMS

Mesa Arts Center's engagement programs deepen learning for youth, adults, older adults, veterans and more. We believe in creating accessible arts experiences for all. Customize your sponsorship package by program to align to your giving priorities and reach your target audience.

Build a partnership with Mesa Arts Center and link your company with the region's premier performing and visual arts center. We will help you reach new audiences through unique experiences. For more information on our sponsorship or partnership opportunities, please contact Hillary West, Mesa Arts Center at (480) 644-6615 or Hillary.West@MesaArtsCenter.com.



